
100% PolyesterFabric:

180gsmWeight:

XS - 2XLSizes:

Chest - cms
Length - cms
Sleeve Length - cms

Care Instructions:

Carton: 36

• CoolPlus permanent wicking yarn technology 
• Regular fit 
• Classic 3 button placket with dyed to match 
buttons 
• 1x1 ribbed collar and cuffs 
• Dropped tail design with side vents 
• Easycare 
• Henbury Cut out label 

47
71
60

50
73
61

53
75
62

XS S M

Country of Origin:

61052010

Commodity Code:

56
77
63

59
78
64

62
79
65

L XL 2XL

Garment Measurements:

Chest - Inches
Chest - cms

34-36
86-91

36-38
91-96

38-40
96-101

XS S M

42
107

44-46
112-117

48
122

L XL 2XL

To Fit:

Micro-fine Pique

H478

MEN'S L/S POLO SHIRT

Notes:

Description:

BANGLADESH

Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours seperately, Do 
not use fabric softener, Do not bleach, Tumble dry low 
temperature, Cool iron on reverse



H478

MEN'S L/S POLO SHIRT

Black 3435U 187C 296C 2945C White

BLACK BOTTLE CLASSIC RED NAVY ROYAL WHITE

7428C 

BURGUNDY

Pantone Guide:


