## HENBURY

# H478 MEN'S L/S POLO SHIRT



Fabric:	100% Polyester
	Micro-fine Pique
Weight:	180gsm
Sizes:	XS - 2XL
Carton:	36
Description:	<ul> <li>CoolPlus permanent wicking yarn technology</li> <li>Regular fit</li> <li>Classic 3 button placket with dyed to match buttons</li> <li>1x1 ribbed collar and cuffs</li> <li>Dropped tail design with side vents</li> <li>Easycare</li> <li>Henbury Cut out label</li> </ul>

### **Care Instructions:**



Wash at 40 degrees synthetic, Wash dark colours seperately, Do not use fabric softener, Do not bleach, Tumble dry low temperature, Cool iron on reverse

					Country of Origin: BANGLADESH		Commodity Code: 61052010
Garment Measurements:							
	xs	S	М	L	XL	2XL	
		50	53	56	59	62	
Chest - cms	47	50	55	50	55	02	
Chest - cms Length - cms	47 71	50 73	75	77	78	79	

#### To Fit:

Notes:

	XS	S	м	L	XL	2XL
Chest - Inches	34-36	36-38	38-40	42	44-46	48
Chest - cms	86-91	91-96	96-101	107	112-117	122



### Pantone Guide:

Black	3435U	187C	296C	2945C	White
BLACK	BOTTLE	CLASSIC RED	NAVY	ROYAL	WHITE

7428C

BURGUNDY